

# WEB DISCLAIMER

The information contained on this website is for general information purposes only. The information is provided by The Bridge Venturers LLC and while we endeavor to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability, or availability with respect to the website or the information, products, services, or related graphics contained on the website for any purpose. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk.

In no event will we be liable for any loss or damage including without limitation, indirect or consequential loss or damage, or any loss or damage whatsoever arising from loss of data or profits arising out of, or in connection with, the use of this website.

Through this website you can link to other websites which are not under the control of The Bridge Venturers LLC. We have no control over the nature, content and availability of those sites. The inclusion of any links does not necessarily imply a recommendation or endorse the views expressed within them.

Every effort is made to keep the website up and running smoothly. However, The Bridge Venturers LLC takes no responsibility for, and will not be liable for, the website being temporarily unavailable due to technical issues beyond our control.

Copyright © 2016 www.thebridgeventure.com

### **Ownership of copyright**

The copyright in this website and the material on this website (including without limitation the text, computer code, artwork, photographs, images, music, audio material, video material and audio-visual material on this website) is owned by The Bridge Venturers LLC [and its licensors].

### **Copyright license**

The Bridge Venturers LLC grants to you a worldwide non-exclusive royalty-free revocable license to:

• view this website and the material on this website on a computer or mobile device via a web browser;

• copy and store this website and the material on this website in your web browser cache memory; and



• print pages from this website for your own [personal and non-commercial] use.

The Bridge Venturers LLC does not grant you any other rights in relation to this website or the material on this website. In other words, all other rights are reserved.

For the avoidance of doubt, you must not adapt, edit, change, transform, publish, republish, distribute, redistribute, broadcast, rebroadcast or show or play in public this website or the material on this website (in any form or media) without The Bridge Venturers LLC prior written permission.

### **Data mining**

Automated and/or systematic collection of data from this website is prohibited.

## Permissions

You may request permission to use the copyright materials on this website by writing to <u>thebridgeventure@gmail.com</u>

The Bridge Venturers LLC Angelique W. Vuilleumier 30 N. Gould Street, Suite R. Sheridan, WY 82801 USA Email: <u>thebridgeventure@gmail.com</u> Voicemail: (503) 966-4344

### **Enforcement of copyright**

The Bridge Venturers LLC takes the protection of its copyright very seriously.

If The Bridge Venturers LLC discovers that you have used its copyright materials in contravention of the license above, The Bridge Venturers LLC may bring legal proceedings against you seeking monetary damages and an injunction to stop you using those materials. You could also be ordered to pay legal costs.

If you become aware of any use of The Bridge Venturers LLC's copyright materials that contravenes or may contravene the license above, please report this by email to <u>thebridgeventure@gmail.com</u>

The Bridge Venturers LLC Angelique W. Vuilleumier 30 N. Gould Street, Suite R. Sheridan, WY 82801 USA



Email: <u>thebridgeventure@gmail.com</u> Voicemail: (503) 966-4344

#### Infringing material

If you become aware of any material on the website that you believe infringes your or any other person's copyright, please report this by email to <u>thebridgeventure@gmail.com</u>

The Bridge Venturers LLC Angelique W. Vuilleumier 30 N. Gould Street, Suite R. Sheridan, WY 82801 USA Email: <u>thebridgeventure@gmail.com</u> Voicemail: (503) 966-4344

Last Edited on 2023-06-15